
FHS School Counseling Department: Counselor Caseloads and Contact Information

GOLD HOUSE
D102
LAST NAMES: A - De O

Alessandra Poletti,  Assistant Office Manager
508.782.7502
apoletti@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: A - CAMO

Kathy Khazai, Counselor
508.782.7509
kkhazai@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: CAMP - DE O

Jeff Childs, Counselor
508.782.7506
jchilds@framingham.k12.ma.us

GREEN HOUSE
K005A
LAST NAMES: De P - La

Maria Medina,  Assistant Office Manager
508.782.7611
mmedina98@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: DE P - GEN

Lydia Jones, Counselor
508.782.6722
ljones@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: GEM - LA

Rich Walcek, Counselor
Counselor
508.782.7503
rwalcek@framingham.k12.ma.us
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BLUE HOUSE
D109
LAST NAMES: Lb - P

Jaqueline Scheidt, Assistant Office Manager
jscheidt@framingham.k12.ma.us
508.782.7641

LAST NAMES: LB - MONTEQ

Kaitlin Donovan, Counselor
508.782.7508
kdonovan@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: MONTER - P

Anna Uricchio, Counselor
508.782.7504
auricchio@framingham.k12.ma.us

Susie (Irma) Ramirez, ESL Counselor
508.782.7498
iramirez@framingham.k12.ma.us

SILVER HOUSE
E205
LAST NAMES: Q-Z

Isabel Rossetti, Assistant Office Manager
508.782.7501
irossetti@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: Q- SILVA

Susan DeSimone, Counselor
508.782.7505
sdesimone@framingham.k12.ma.us

LAST NAMES: SILVB - Z

Lindsey Monaco, Counselor
508.782.7564
lmonaco@framingham.k12.ma.us
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Emily Taylor, Department Head
508.782.6724
etaylor03@framingham.k12.ma.us

Rachel Erikson, College & Career Counselor
508.782.7688
rschmid@framingham.k12.ma.us
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